General 4,300

  45,000
Option Payments Within 12 Months of Closing  15,000

SB Project Budget - Year 1

Prospecting & mapping 26,540
Geochemistry 172,660

- 22 -

Equipment & supplies 3,000
Travel 7,500
Supervision
Documentation
Contingency

5,000
5,000
5,300

  225,000

General & Administrative – 12 months working capital  105,000

   $ 390,000

Unallocated Working Capital   $112,550

Securities Held by Directors and Officers Before and After Qualifying Transaction

The following table sets out the number of Corporation Common Shares held by the directors and
officers of the Corporation both before and after completion of the Qualifying Transaction and the
percentage of the Corporation Common Shares outstanding held by them before and after completion of the
Qualifying Transaction.

Name of Director
and/or Officer

Number of Corporation Common
Shares held as

at the date of this Filing Statement
and (%) of Total Outstanding

Number of Corporation
Common Shares held after
completion of Qualifying

Transaction and (%) of Total
Outstanding

(1)(2)

Blake Olafson
(3)

6,000,000 59.4 6,000,000   47.3

Suzanne Wood
(4)

 1,500,000 14.9 1,500,000 11.8

Patrick Morris 500,000 5.0 500,000 3.9

Ioannis Tsitos
(5)

Nil N/A Nil N/A

Vivian A. Katsuris
(6)

Nil N/A Nil  N/A

(1)

 Does not include dilution resulting from the issuance of Corporation Common Shares allotted and reserved for
issuance.  As of the date of this Filing Statement there are 1,000,000 Corporation Common Shares reserved for
future issuance on exercise of stock options, and 106,000 Corporation Common Shares reserved for future
issuance on exercise of Agent’s Warrants.

(2)
 Assuming completion of the minimum financing of 2,400,000 flow-through units and no participation by any of the

directors
(3)

 Directly and indirectly through Linkson Holdings Limited, a Hong Kong corporation

[…]

Transaction.  The proceeds of the private placement will be used to pay the balance of costs to complete the
Company’s Qualifying Transaction, to make Option payments and to finance the Company’s exploration
program on the SB Project, and for working capital.

SCHEDULE “C”

PRO FORMA FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
AS AT MAY 31, 2014

Alexandra Capital Corp.

Unaudited Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position

May 31, 2014

   PAGE
Unaudited Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position   2

Notes to the Unaudited Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position   3-5

Alexandra Capital Corp.

Alexandra

Capital Corp.

Pro Forma

Adjustments

Note Pro Forma

Resulting

Issuer

CURRENT

Cash and cash equivalents  $   6,899 $   (15,000)  2(a)  $   266,899

   (45,000) 2(d)

320,000   2(e)

Sales tax receivable   3,425   3,425

Other receivables   2,026   2,026

Prepaid expenses   3,900   3,900

Short-term investments   381,500   381,500

   397,750   260,000   657,750

PROPERTY OPTION   10,000   15,000  2(a)   45,000

   20,000  2(b)

   10,000   35,000   45,000

Total Asset  $   407,750 $   295,000  $   702,750

Current

Accounts payable and accrued liabilities  $   15,200  $   -   $   15,200

Shareholders’ Equity

   Share capital   503,109   20,000  2(b)   843,109

   320,000 2(e)

   Contributed surplus   89,837   -   89,837

   Deficit   (200,396)   (45,000) 2(d)   (245,396)

   392,550   295,000   687,550

 $   407,750 $   295,000  $   702,750

May 31, 2014

(Expressed in Canadian Dollars)

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS’ EQUITY

ASSETS

Unaudited Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position

Alexandra Capital Corp.

Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position

May 31, 2014

(Expressed in Canadian Dollars)

1. Acquisition and Basis of Presentation

The accompanying unaudited pro forma statement of financial position has been prepared by

management of Alexandra Capital Corp. (“Alexandra” or the “Corporation”) for purposes of

inclusion in the Filing Statement of the Corporation dated July , 2014 in connection with its